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Event Name Participant Status
Mill Creek Baseball Club Mill Creek Baseball Club Active
Sun  03/12/2023  2:00 pm - 5:00 pm
LHS Baseball
Mill Creek Baseball Club Mill Creek Baseball Club Active
Sun  03/19/2023  2:00 pm - 5:00 pm
LHS Baseball
Mill Creek Baseball Club Mill Creek Baseball Club Active
Sun  04/02/2023  2:00 pm - 5:00 pm
LHS Baseball
Mill Creek Baseball Club Mill Creek Baseball Club Active
Tue  04/25/2023  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
MDH Baseball Field
Mill Creek Baseball Club Mill Creek Baseball Club Active
Tue  05/02/2023  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
MDH Baseball Field
Mill Creek Baseball Club Mill Creek Baseball Club Active
Tue  05/09/2023  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
MDH Baseball Field
Mill Creek Baseball Club Mill Creek Baseball Club Active
Tue  05/16/2023  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
MDH Baseball Field
Mill Creek Baseball Club Mill Creek Baseball Club Active
Tue  05/23/2023  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
MDH Baseball Field
Mill Creek Baseball Club Mill Creek Baseball Club Active
Tue  05/30/2023  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
MDH Baseball Field
Mukilteo Baseball Club Mill Creek Baseball Club Active
Fri  06/16/2023  5:00 pm - 8:00 pm
LHS Baseball


